JACKSON SKI CLUB –SWEATSHIRT ORDER FORM
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Front			          Back

Name_________________________________________Homeroom_______________
	Item Description
	Size 
 Small
	Size 
Medium
	Size
Large
	Size
X-Large
	Size
XX-Large

	Ski Club Red Hoodie
	
	
	
	
	

	Price Per Item
	$ 25
	$ 25
	$ 25
	$ 27
	$ 27



TOTAL AMOUNT OWED______________________________________
Drop off this form to Room 501 in Clayton Building Memorial  or Room 502 Goetz.  Place it in an envelope with payment.  
Put your name and homeroom on the outside of the envelope.  Check should be written out to: Jackson Memorial High School.   Put  the # that you are ordering of that size in the box. 
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